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Red Wine 175ML

Bottega Merlot, Trevenize (Italy) £8.00
Full of dark fruits such as black currant, blackberries
and black cherries full-bodied wine

Serbal Malbec (Argentina) £9.00
Intense ruby red plenty of red fruit,

with hints of plum and damson

Joseph Mellot Destinéa Pinot Noir (France)  £8.50
Ruby red in colour, with aromas of red berries

on the nose and red fruit on the finish

Jacobs Creek Cabernet Sauvignon (Australia) £9.00
The aroma displays attractive ripe black currant with

a leafy herbal lift and underlying subtle spice

Don Jacob Rioja Crianza, Bodegas Corral (Spain) £9.00
A blend of 90% tempranillo with small additions

of garnacha and mazuelo varieties

250ML

£11.25

£13.00

£12.00

£13.00

£13.25

St Hallett Gamekeeper's Shiraz-Grenache-Touriga (Australia)

Barossa Spicy, peppery, warming reds

BOTTLE

£35.00

£38.00

£37.00

£35.00

£36.00

£46.00

A12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill.
Wine by the glass is available in 125ml upon request



White Wine 175ML

Vinuva Organic Pinot Grigio (Italy) €£7.00
Delicate and refreshing Italian wine with hints ofdry apple.

La Campagne Sauvignon Blanc (France) €£7.50

Vin de France gooseberry aroma and fresh zingy acidity.

Los Romeros Chardonnay, Central Valley (Chile) £8.50
Shows plenty of tropical fruit aromas with citrus

and stone-fruit flavours on the finish.

Picpoul De Pinet, Petite Ronde (France) £8.00
Unoaked the wine shows a good level of freshness

for a wine from such a warm climate

Gavi Di Gavi, Toledana (Italy)
Fresh and minerally white wine, is made from the cortese grape,

grown in vineyards in the southeast of the region.

Petit Chablis, J. Moreau et Fils (France)
Subtly flavoured with citrus and floral notes,
such as shown by this fresh and lively example.

250ML

€11.25

€11.50

€12.00

€12.50

BOTTLE

£30.00

£33.00

£36.00

£38.00

£47.00

£62.00

A12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill.
Wine by the glass is available in 125ml upon request



Rose Wine 175ML

Belvino Pinot Grigio Rosato, Igt Pavia (Italy)  €7.00
A delicate pink wine full of fresh, summer-fruit aromas and flavours

Gerard Bertrand Gris Blane Rosé, Oceitanie (France)
It shows red currant and berry fruit on the nose and
a finessed, drawn-out finish

Champagne

Louis Dornier et Fils Brut
A light, fresh, elegant, slightly lemony nose, lively mousse and long,

crisp palate. Outstanding value and is consistently good

Moet & Chandon Imperial
A sparkling bouquet of vibrant apple and citrus fruit, mineral nuances,

white flowers, brioche and nuts

Veuve Cliquot Yellow Label Brut Nv
Well, known for both its full-bodied and consistent style,
with aromas and flavours of baked apple, biscuit and brioche

Moet & Chandon Rose Imperial
Lively, intense aromas of red fruits such as wild strawberry and

raspberry with hints of rose and peach

Prosecco

Pontebello Prosecco Doc Spumante Extra Dry
Elegant and crisp with a fine bubble mousse and
delicious apricot, pear and citrus flavour

250ML BOTTLE

€11.75  £€30.00

£47.00

BOTTLE

£79.00

£€130.00

£140.00

€145.00

GLASS BOTTLE
125ML

€12.00 £€35.00

A12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill.
Wine by the glass is available in 125ml upon request



Cocktails £14.00

Manhattan
Rye whiskey, sweet red vermouth, angostura bitters, cocktail cherry

Strawberry Daiquiri

Rum, strawberry liqueur, lime juice and fresh strawberry

Passion Fruit Martini
Vodka, pessoa, lime juice, sugar syrup and prosecco

Old Fashioned

Bourbon whisky, angostura bitters and sugar syrup

Margarita _
Tequila, cointreau and lemon juice

Pina Colada

White rum, coconut rum, pineapple juice

Mojito _

White rum, lime, mint, brown sugar and soda water

Elderflower Collins

Gin, elderflower cordial, apple juice, lemon and soda water

Cosmopolitan
Belvedere vodka, triple sec, lime and cranberry juice

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda Water

Pimms & Lemonade .
Pimms, Strawberry, Lemon, orange & mint

Mocktails £8.00

Passion Fruit Mocktail
Passion fruit, soda water, passion fruit syrup, pineapple juice

Pineapple Cobbler

Pineapple, strawberry, lime, soda

Chaco

Lychee juice, cranberry juice fresh mint leaves & dash of lemonade

A12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill



Cider

Rekordelig Strawberry
& Lime 4%
Rekordelig Apple 4%

Beer

Draught Beer Half
Stella 5% £4.00
Camden Pale Ale 4% €4.00
Corona 4.5% £4.00

Spirits
Liqueurs & Aperitifs

Tia Maria
Kahlua
Malibu
Disaronno
Sambuca
Jagermeister

Baileys

£6.80

£6.80

Full

£6.25
£7.00
£6.25

50ml

£8.50
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00

Bottle Beer

Budweiser 5%
Peroni 5%
Singha 5%
Erdinger 0% Ale

Gin

Beefeater
Bombay Sapphire
Hendricks
Tanqueray
Beefeater Pink
Star Of Bombay
Monkey 47

330ml

£6.30
£6.30
£6.30
£6.00

50ml

£9.00
£8.00
£10.50
£9.50
£9.00
£9.50
£11.00

A12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill.

All spirits are served 50ml as standard, 25ml measure is available upon request



Spirits
Single Malt S0ml

Glenfiddich 12 Years £19.00
Glenmorangie 10 Years £19.00

Dalwhinnie 15y £€21.00
Lagavulin 16y £€21.00
Bourbon Whisky 50ml
Jack Daniel’s £9.50
Makers Mark €12.00
Blended Whisky SOml
Jameson £9.00
Chivas Regal £11.00

Johnny Walker Black Label £12.00

Tequila S0ml

£12.00

Olmeca Blanco

Cognac And Brandy

Martell Vs
Remy Martin Vsop
Courvoisier Vs

Hennesy Vs

Vodka

Absolut
Kettle One
Belvedere

Grey Goose

Rum

Havana 3 Years
Captain Morgan
Pampero Blanco
Gosling Black Seal

S0ml

£12.00
£12.00
£17.00
£21.00

S0ml

£9.00
£7.50
£12.50
£12.50

SO0ml

£9.50
£14.00
£8.50
£17.00

A12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill.

All spirits are served 50ml as standard, 25ml measure is available upon request



Soft Drinks

Juices
Apple, Orange, Cranberry,

Pineapple, and Tomato

Coke & Coke Zero 330ml

Soda Water
Tonic Water
Ginger Beer
Lemonade
Ginger Ale
Red Bull
J20 275ml

Water

Still & Sparkling 330ml
Stll & Sparkling 750ml

Tea & Coffee

Selection of Teas
Cappuccino
Single Espresso
Latte
Americano

Hot Chocolate
Mocha

£4.00

£4.00
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£5.00
£4.50

€2.50
£€5.00

£4.95









