# ens

Bar & Restaurant





Red Wine	475141	050141	DOTT! 5
ned wille	175ML	250ML	BOTTLE
Bottega Merlot, Trevenize (Italy) Full of dark fruits such as black currant, blackberries and black cherries full-bodied wine	£8.00	£11.25	£35.00
Serbal Malbec (Argentina) Intense ruby red plenty of red fruit, with hints of plum and damson	£9.00	£13.00	£38.00
Joseph Mellot Destinéa Pinot Noir (France) Ruby red in colour, with aromas of red berries on the nose and red fruit on the finish	£8.50	£12.00	£37.00
Jacobs Creek Cabernet Sauvignon (Australia) The aroma displays attractive ripe black current with a leafy herbal lift and underlying subtle spice	£9.00	£13.00	£35.00
Don Jacob Rioja Crianza, Bodegas Corral (Spain) A blend of 90% tempranillo with small additions of garnacha and mazuelo varieties	£9.00	£13.25	£36.00
St Hallett Gamekeeper's Shiraz-Grenache-Tour Barossa Spicy, peppery, warming reds	riga (Au	ustralia)	£46.00

White Wine	175ML	250ML	BOTTLE
Vinuva Organic Pinot Grigio (Italy) Delicate and refreshing Italian wine with hints of dry apple.	£7.00	£11.25	£30.00
La Campagne Sauvignon Blanc (France) Vin de France gooseberry aroma and fresh zingy acidity.	£7.50	£11.50	£33.00
Los Romeros Chardonnay, Central Valley (Chile Shows plenty of tropical fruit aromas with citrus and stone-fruit flavours on the finish.	£8.50	£12.00	£36.00
Picpoul De Pinet, Petite Ronde (France) Unoaked the wine shows a good level of freshness for a wine from such a warm climate	£8.00	£12.50	£38.00
Gavi Di Gavi, Toledana (Italy) Fresh and minerally white wine, is made from the cortese graph grown in vineyards in the southeast of the region.	oe,		£47.00
Petit Chablis, J. Moreau et Fils (France) Subtly flavoured with citrus and floral notes,			£62.00

such as shown by this fresh and lively example.

Rose Wine	175ML	250ML	BOTTLE
Belvino Pinot Grigio Rosato, Igt Pavia (Italy) A delicate pink wine full of fresh, summer-fruit aromas and flo		£11.75	£30.00
Gerard Bertrand Gris Blanc Rosé, Occitanie (Est shows red currant and berry fruit on the nose and a finessed, drawn-out finish	rance)		£47.00

Champagne	BOTTLE
Louis Dornier et Fils Brut A light, fresh, elegant, slightly lemony nose, lively mousse and long, crisp palate. Outstanding value and is consistently good	£79.00
Moet & Chandon Imperial A sparkling bouquet of vibrant apple and citrus fruit, mineral nuances, white flowers, brioche and nuts	£130.00
Veuve Cliquot Yellow Label Brut Nv Well, known for both its full-bodied and consistent style, with aromas and flavours of baked apple, biscuit and brioche	£140.00
Moet & Chandon Rose Imperial Lively, intense aromas of red fruits such as wild strawberry and raspberry with hints of rose and peach	£145.00

Prosecco	GLASS 125ML	BOTTLE
Pontebello Prosecco Doc Spumante Extra Dry Elegant and crisp with a fine bubble mousse and	£12.00	£35.00
delicious apricot, pear and citrus flavour		

Cocktails £14.00

#### Manhattan

Rye whiskey, sweet red vermouth, angostura bitters, cocktail cherry

#### Strawberry Daiquiri

Rum, strawberry liqueur, lime juice and fresh strawberry

#### Passion Fruit Martini

Vodka, pessoa, lime juice, sugar syrup and prosecco

#### Old Fashioned

Bourbon whisky, angostura bitters and sugar syrup

#### Margarita

Tequila, cointreau and lemon juice

#### Piña Colada

White rum, coconut rum, pineapple juice

#### Mojito

White rum, lime, mint, brown sugar and soda water

#### Elderflower Collins

Gin, elderflower cordial, apple juice, lemon and soda water

#### Cosmopolitan

Belvedere vodka, triple sec, lime and cranberry juice

#### Aperol Spritz

Aperol, Prosecco, Soda Water

#### Pimms & Lemonade

Pimms, Strawberry, Lemon, orange & mint

### **Mocktails**

£8.00

#### Passion Fruit Mocktail

Passion fruit, soda water, passion fruit syrup, pineapple juice

#### Pineapple Cobbler

Pineapple, strawberry, lime, soda

#### Chaco

Lychee juice, cranberry juice fresh mint leaves & dash of lemonade

## Cider

Rekordelig Strawberry	£6.80
& Lime 4%	
Rekordelig Apple 4%	£6.80

## Beer

Draught Beer	Half	Full	Bottle Beer	330ml
Stella 5% Camden Pale Ale 4% Corona 4.5%			Budweiser 5% Peroni 5% Singha 5% Erdinger 0% Alc	£6.30 £6.30 £6.30 £6.00

# Spirits

Liqueurs & Aperitifs	50ml	Gin	50ml
Tia Maria	£8.50	Beefeater	£9.00
Kahlua	00.82	Bombay Sapphire	28.00
Malibu	90.82	Hendricks	£10.50
Disaronno	00.82	Tanqueray	£9.50
Sambuca	£8.00	Beefeater Pink	£9.00
Jägermeister	£8.00	Star Of Bombay	£9.50
Baileys	£8.00	Monkey 47	£11.00

A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill.

# Spirits

Single Malt	50ml	Cognac And Brandy	50ml
Glenfiddich 12 Years	£19.00	Martell Vs	£12.00
Glenmorangie 10 Years	£19.00	Remy Martin Vsop	£12.00
Dalwhinnie 15y	£21.00	Courvoisier Vs	£17.00
Lagavulin 16y	£21.00	Hennesy Vs	£21.00
Bourbon Whisky	50ml	Vodka	50ml
Jack Daniel's	£9.50	Absolut	£9.00
Makers Mark	£12.00	Kettle One	£7.50
		Belvedere	£12.50
Blended Whisky	50ml	Grey Goose	£12.50
Jameson	£9.00	Rum	50ml
Chivas Regal	£11.00		
Johnny Walker Black Labe	l £12.00	Havana 3 Years	£9.50
		Captain Morgan	£14.00
		Pampero Blanco	£8.50
Tequila	50ml	Gosling Black Seal	£17.00
Olmeca Blanco	£12.00		

A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill.

All spirits are served 50ml as standard, 25ml measure is available upon request

## Soft Drinks

Juices	£4.00
Apple, Orange, Cranberry,	
Pineapple, and Tomato	
Coke & Coke Zero 330ml	£4.00
Soda Water	£2.50
Tonic Water	£2.50
Ginger Beer	£2.50
Lemonade	£2.50
Ginger Ale	£2.50
Red Bull	£5.00
$\rm J2o~275ml$	£4.50
Water	
Still & Sparkling 330ml	£2.50
Still & Sparkling 750ml	£5.00
Tea & Coffee	£4.95
Selection of Teas	
Cappuccino	
Single Espresso	
Latte	
Americano	
Hot Chocolate	
Mocha	



